
2021020 EDEN Mini 1
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091000

TSA081082

TSA091000

TSA081082

EP

EP

EP

EP

[1] Evan SWART

Jacques DU TOIT

[1] Stefan STIEGER

Oluhle SENTI 6-2, 5-7, 10-3

3

4

TSA071618

TSA081225

TSA071618

TSA081225

WP

EP

WP

EP

Matt LEKAY

Riley CLARK

Joseph PHILLIPSON

Michael YOUNG 3-6, 6-2, 10-7

5

6

TSA071088

TSA081415

TSA071088

TSA081415

Winelands

EP

Winelands

EP

Ivan  BEUKES

Rudolph-Hein VAN EEDEN

Reinhardt MOSTERT

Louwen WOLFAARDT 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA081125

TSA081032

TSA081125

TSA081032

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

[2] Jean JOUBERT

Franco RUST

[2] Devilliers LAMPRECHT 4-6, 6-2, 12-10

[1] SWART / STIEGER

CLARK / YOUNG

6-3, 6-3

BEUKES / MOSTERT

[2] JOUBERT / LAMPRECHT

6-1, 6-1

[1] SWART / STIEGER

BEUKES / MOSTERT

6-4, 6-4

BEUKES / MOSTERT

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

